

Indira Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha, Buldana's

Dr. Rajendra Gode Institute of Technology & Research

Mardi Road, Amravati – 444602

Approved By AICTE, DTE & Affiliated to SGBAU, Amravati & Accredited by NAAC,

Website: www.drgitr.com Email: principal_coe@rediffmail.com Ph. 0721 – 2970275, 2970347



Dr. S. C. JirapurePrincipal

Mr. Yogendra R. Gode President

Date: - 10/07/2024

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Institute has Online Grievance mechanism and same is shared in the form of link.

https://www.drgitr.com/grievance

Principal

PRINCIPAL

Or. Rajendra Gode Institute of
Technology & Research, Amraveti





Dr. Rajendra Gode Institute of Technology & Research

Mardi Road, Amravati – 444602



Website: www.drgitr.com Email: principal coe@rediffmail.com Ph. 0721 – 2970275, 2970347



Dr. S. C. JirapurePrincipal

Mr. Yogendra R. Gode President

Date: - 10/07/2024

Ladies Grievance Committee (2024-25)

In accordance with SGBAU, Amravati notification number 77/2012 on dated 21st June 2012, following members are nominated for the Ladies Grievance Committee for an academic session 2024-25.

Sr. No.	Name of Member	Designation	Contact No.
1	Prof. Ms. K. M. Pimple	Chairperson	9763758241
2	Prof. A. D. Nakhale	Female Teacher	9370415683
3	Prof. A.S. Dixit	Male Teacher	9325501660
4	Mr. Praveen Bharsakle	Male Non-Teaching	7020754068
5	Ms. A. M. Hathe	Female Non-Teaching	9423124339
6	Ms. S.G.Bhise	NGO	9423427823
7	Mr. Pratik sariyya	Male Student	9172470598
8	Ms. Sanskruti Hirulkar	Female Student	9699461968
9	Adv. Ms. Urwi Keche	Lady Lawyer	9503182513

Principal

PRINCIPAL

Or. Rajendra Gode Institute of
Technology & Research, Amreveti